A

A/1

REV

REVISTONS REC

DATE

A/

® 3. 3k 32. 8

01/12/07

16.1%

©40.8 %
10.80® *27.2(D)

6.708)

N T

i
HH

f
#

©@41. 3tk F)40. 8

01/12/07

3.90

X910

*x39,8M)

* 35,0 ®)

*5,00x7ON)

(P 30,6 %

AR

N

3.90

Dp5.0 %

Y

16 | |:| 9
O|:|O|_|O (o] (o] (o] (o] (o]

1.75 ||t

O BN, RTERAIN0. 3.

- . i _ ) . 1
ARITRBIR O FHMRNE [ L G Ko
SHENZHEN BOSCOM ELECTRONICS CO.,LTD
ER-35 (8+8P) B-3504
s | < 1] N e s s ,
aopgess | RN TALMBE B HEALREIS (T e i, CP WIRE
A =T kX 1465 MATERTAL
SCALE FIT TOLERANCE
TELEPHONE| 0755-28032969 28032970 28032971  |DRWIGN |LI 20/08/2006 o<i<4 +0.10
DESING Z:’IKJ:“*% 4<‘L<16 4+0.20 ﬂiﬂ-ii-l +0.10
FAX 0755-28032965 APPROVED e 164 +0.30 PINf&: +0.05




